
















CLASS NAME AND LOGO

DISPLAY REPORT (GROUP-WISE)

Roll Name Sub Sol. Unsol. Corr. Incorr. PCM-M PCB-M PCM-R PCB-R

Test No. : 111001 (JEE-MAINS TEST SERIES) Date : 13-Jul-14 

Total Questions : 90 Total Marks : 360 

2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas PCM 81 9 69 12 264 - 2/60 

2014002  Atole Yogesh Sopan PCM 68 22 43 25 147 - 36/60 

2014003  Bankar Vaibhavi Janardhan PCM 51 39 39 12 144 - 37/60 

2014004  Barawakar Shivraj Tatyasaheb PCM 73 17 64 9 247 - 5/60 

2014005  Barge Snehal Arun PCM 36 54 26 10 94 - 46/60 

2014006  Bhosale Pradnya Gopichand PCM 62 28 57 5 223 - 8/60 

2014007  Bhujbal Rushikesh Anil PCM 70 20 58 12 220 - 9/60 

2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar PCM 80 10 72 8 280 - 1/60 

2014009  Chopra Kunwar Rajesh PCM 57 33 46 11 173 - 24/60 

2014010  Chorat Satyam Vinayak PCM 66 24 57 9 219 - 11/60 

2014011  Chougale Snehal Ananda PCM 61 29 43 18 154 - 33/60 

2014012  Desai Shweta Ramesh PCM 47 43 26 21 83 - 51/60 

2014013  Dhanawade Anirudha Vijay PCM 47 43 35 12 128 - 42/60 

2014014  Dhanawade Saurabh Prakash PCM 48 42 39 9 147 - 35/60 

2014015  Dhopawkar Ruhi Rajesh PCM 47 43 37 10 138 - 38/60 

2014016  Gaikwad Unmesh Mahesh PCM 53 37 36 17 127 - 43/60 

2014017  Gondkar Rutuja Shivram PCM 44 46 22 22 66 - 57/60 

2014018  Gore Lalkar Sarjerao PCM 34 56 20 14 66 - 56/60 

2014020  Jadhav Amol Balasaheb PCM 66 24 30 36 84 - 50/60 

2014021  Jadhav Anagha Anil PCM 66 24 53 13 199 - 16/60 

2014022  Jadhav Ruturaj Rajendrakumar PCM 51 39 42 9 159 - 29/60 

2014023  Jadhav Shrinath Chimanrao PCM 48 42 36 12 132 - 40/60 

2014024  Jadhav Swapnali Bharat PCM 66 24 46 20 164 - 26/60 

2014025  Jangid Govind Shankarlal PCM 63 27 56 7 217 - 12/60 

2014026  Jungare Ashish Shamrao PCM 56 34 42 14 154 - 32/60 

2014027  Kadam Harshwardhan Shivaji PCM 59 31 44 15 161 - 28/60 

2014028  Kadam Vishwajit Ravindra PCM 70 20 58 12 220 - 10/60 

2014029  Kamble Saurabh Sunil PCM 64 26 48 16 176 - 22/60 

2014030  Kapase Dnyaneshwar Avinash PCM 76 14 65 11 249 - 4/60 

2014031  Kasurde Shreya Milind PCM 71 19 55 16 204 - 15/60 

2014032  Katkar Ranjit Chandrakant PCM 66 24 21 45 39 - 60/60 

2014033  Khan Asagar Monis PCM 62 28 37 25 123 - 44/60 

2014034  Khomane Tejas Maruti PCM 70 20 52 18 190 - 17/60 

2014035  Korade Shraddha Shashikant PCM 72 18 57 15 213 - 13/60 

2014036  Kurdankar Shalaka Rajan PCM 38 52 25 13 87 - 49/60 

2014037  Mane Rupali Pradip PCM 33 57 19 14 62 - 59/60 

2014038  Mhaske Tushar Pandurang PCM 49 41 28 21 91 - 47/60 

2014039  Nagare Prasad Sanjay PCM 85 5 52 33 175 - 23/60 

2014040  Nigade Shrawan Pradip PCM 77 13 66 11 253 - 3/60 

2014041  Nikam Indrajit Uday PCM 82 8 47 35 153 - 34/60 

2014042  Nitwe Aditi Sunil PCM 48 42 42 6 162 - 27/60 

2014043  Paramane Tanmay 

Chandrashekhar 

PCM 61 29 44 17 159 - 30/60 

2014044  Parlekar Nikita Sampatrao PCM 48 42 25 23 77 - 52/60 

2014045  Patil Pratik Chandrakant PCM 41 49 21 20 64 - 58/60 

2014046  Pawar Pratiksha Sunil PCM 60 30 39 21 135 - 39/60 

2014047  Pawar Shubham Rajendra PCM 33 57 21 12 72 - 53/60 

2014048  Pawar Vivek Devendra PCM 73 17 52 21 187 - 19/60 

2014049  Phand Vinay Sambhaji PCM 71 19 52 19 189 - 18/60 

2014050  Pisal Satyam Sudhakar PCM 64 26 55 9 211 - 14/60 

2014051  Pisal Snehal Sanjay PCM 65 25 31 34 90 - 48/60 

2014052  Pol Atharva Bhausaheb PCM 79 11 47 32 156 - 31/60 

2014053  Rokade Pratik Dattatraya PCM 70 20 51 19 185 - 20/60 



CLASS NAME AND LOGO

DISPLAY REPORT (SUBJECT-WISE)

Roll Name Phy Chem Bio Maths PCM-M PCB-M PCM-R PCB-R

Test No. : 111001 (JEE-MAINS TEST SERIES) Date : 13-Jul-14 

Total Questions : 90 Total Marks : 360 

2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas 71 110 0 83 264 - 2/60 -

2014002  Atole Yogesh Sopan 42 38 0 67 147 - 36/60 -

2014003  Bankar Vaibhavi Janardhan 45 46 0 53 144 - 37/60 -

2014004  Barawakar Shivraj Tatyasaheb 73 88 0 86 247 - 5/60 -

2014005  Barge Snehal Arun 21 37 0 36 94 - 46/60 -

2014006  Bhosale Pradnya Gopichand 64 83 0 76 223 - 8/60 -

2014007  Bhujbal Rushikesh Anil 67 76 0 77 220 - 9/60 -

2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar 80 105 0 95 280 - 1/60 -

2014009  Chopra Kunwar Rajesh 44 68 0 61 173 - 24/60 -

2014010  Chorat Satyam Vinayak 52 98 0 69 219 - 11/60 -

2014011  Chougale Snehal Ananda 47 52 0 55 154 - 33/60 -

2014012  Desai Shweta Ramesh 7 31 0 45 83 - 51/60 -

2014013  Dhanawade Anirudha Vijay 48 25 0 55 128 - 42/60 -

2014014  Dhanawade Saurabh Prakash 56 32 0 59 147 - 35/60 -

2014015  Dhopawkar Ruhi Rajesh 23 44 0 71 138 - 38/60 -

2014016  Gaikwad Unmesh Mahesh 41 51 0 35 127 - 43/60 -

2014017  Gondkar Rutuja Shivram 5 25 0 36 66 - 57/60 -

2014018  Gore Lalkar Sarjerao 11 25 0 30 66 - 56/60 -

2014020  Jadhav Amol Balasaheb 12 22 0 50 84 - 50/60 -

2014021  Jadhav Anagha Anil 52 79 0 68 199 - 16/60 -

2014022  Jadhav Ruturaj Rajendrakumar 35 70 0 54 159 - 29/60 -

2014023  Jadhav Shrinath Chimanrao 31 47 0 54 132 - 40/60 -

2014024  Jadhav Swapnali Bharat 40 70 0 54 164 - 26/60 -

2014025  Jangid Govind Shankarlal 71 76 0 70 217 - 12/60 -

2014026  Jungare Ashish Shamrao 33 64 0 57 154 - 32/60 -

2014027  Kadam Harshwardhan Shivaji 56 53 0 52 161 - 28/60 -

2014028  Kadam Vishwajit Ravindra 41 97 0 82 220 - 10/60 -

2014029  Kamble Saurabh Sunil 45 81 0 50 176 - 22/60 -

2014030  Kapase Dnyaneshwar Avinash 67 92 0 90 249 - 4/60 -

2014031  Kasurde Shreya Milind 53 77 0 74 204 - 15/60 -

2014032  Katkar Ranjit Chandrakant 9 8 0 22 39 - 60/60 -

2014033  Khan Asagar Monis 18 39 0 66 123 - 44/60 -

2014034  Khomane Tejas Maruti 35 90 0 65 190 - 17/60 -

2014035  Korade Shraddha Shashikant 53 91 0 69 213 - 13/60 -

2014036  Kurdankar Shalaka Rajan 9 39 0 39 87 - 49/60 -

2014037  Mane Rupali Pradip 13 3 0 46 62 - 59/60 -

2014038  Mhaske Tushar Pandurang 10 44 0 37 91 - 47/60 -

2014039  Nagare Prasad Sanjay 42 70 0 63 175 - 23/60 -

2014040  Nigade Shrawan Pradip 58 107 0 88 253 - 3/60 -

2014041  Nikam Indrajit Uday 39 87 0 27 153 - 34/60 -

2014042  Nitwe Aditi Sunil 50 49 0 63 162 - 27/60 -

2014043  Paramane Tanmay Chandrashekhar 24 70 0 65 159 - 30/60 -

2014044  Parlekar Nikita Sampatrao 8 28 0 41 77 - 52/60 -

2014045  Patil Pratik Chandrakant 12 9 0 43 64 - 58/60 -

2014046  Pawar Pratiksha Sunil 30 40 0 65 135 - 39/60 -

2014047  Pawar Shubham Rajendra 17 14 0 41 72 - 53/60 -



CLASS NAME AND LOGO

RANKING & PERFORMANCE REPORT

TEST DATE :  13-Jul-2014

ROLL NO :  2014008 NAME :  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar

TEST NO :  111001 NAME :  JEE-MAINS TEST SERIES

SUBJECT RANKING

Physics Chemistry Biology Maths PCM PCB

 1 /60  3 /60  --  1 /60  1 /60  --

QUESTIONS AND MARKS ANALYSIS

SUBJECT TOTAL SOLVED UNSOLVEDCORRECT WRONG TOTAL N-MARKS MARKS OUT OF ACCU(%) PERC(%)

  PHYSICS 30 25 5 21 4 84 4 80 120 84.00 66.67

  CHEMISTRY 30 30 0 27 3 108 3 105 120 90.00 87.50

  MATHS 30 25 5 24 1 96 1 95 120 96.00 79.17

  PCM 90 80 10 72 8 288 8 280 360 90.00 77.78

 .

TOPPER LIST (SUBJECT AND GROUP WISE) 

SUBJECT ROLLNO NAME TOTAL N-MARKS MARKS OUT OF PERC(%)

  PHYSICS  2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar  84  4 80  120  66.67

  PHYSICS  2014004  Barawakar Shivraj Tatyasaheb  76  3 73  120  60.83

  PHYSICS  2014025  Jangid Govind Shankarlal  72  1 71  120  59.17

  PHYSICS  2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas  76  5 71  120  59.17

  PHYSICS  2014007  Bhujbal Rushikesh Anil  72  5 67  120  55.83

  CHEMISTRY  2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas  112  2 110  120  91.67

  CHEMISTRY  2014040  Nigade Shrawan Pradip  108  1 107  120  89.17

  CHEMISTRY  2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar  108  3 105  120  87.50

  CHEMISTRY  2014010  Chorat Satyam Vinayak  100  2 98  120  81.67

  CHEMISTRY  2014028  Kadam Vishwajit Ravindra  100  3 97  120  80.83

  MATHS  2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar  96  1 95  120  79.17

  MATHS  2014030  Kapase Dnyaneshwar Avinash  92  2 90  120  75.00

  MATHS  2014040  Nigade Shrawan Pradip  92  4 88  120  73.33

  MATHS  2014004  Barawakar Shivraj Tatyasaheb  88  2 86  120  71.67

  MATHS  2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas  88  5 83  120  69.17

  PCM  2014008  Bondre Sanket Vijaykumar  288  8 280  360  77.78

  PCM  2014001  Amane Nahush Suhas  276  12 264  360  73.33

  PCM  2014040  Nigade Shrawan Pradip  264  11 253  360  70.28

  PCM  2014030  Kapase Dnyaneshwar Avinash  260  11 249  360  69.17

  PCM  2014004  Barawakar Shivraj Tatyasaheb  256  9 247  360  68.61

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS FOR LAST 10 TEST

Test Details Sub/s Phy Chem Bio Maths Marks Out of

 110016 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 10/01/14  C 0 110 0 0 110 180

 110015 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 01/01/14  B 0 0 112 0 112 180

 110014 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 01/01/14  M 0 0 0 33 33 120

 110013 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 13/12/13  C 0 36 0 0 36 180

 110011 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 01/12/13  P 54 0 0 0 54 180

 110010 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 18/11/13  P 52 0 0 0 52 180

 110009 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 10/10/13  M 0 0 0 74 74 120

 110007 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 29/09/13  C 0 55 0 0 55 180

 110005 (JEE/NEET TEST SERIES) Dt: 27/08/13  PC 42 26 0 0 68 200



CLASS NAME AND LOGO

OMR SHEET ANALYSIS REPORT

1)  1-1  (Correct) 2)  2-2  (Correct) 3)  3-3  (Correct) 4)  2-2  (Correct) 5)  2-2  (Correct)

6)  3-3  (Correct) 7)  1-1  (Correct) 8)  2-2  (Correct) 9)  4-4  (Correct) 10)  3-3  (Correct)

11)  2-2  (Correct) 12)  2-2  (Correct) 13)  0-1  (Unsolved) 14)  3-3  (Correct) 15)  4-4  (Correct)

16)  0-2  (Unsolved) 17)  4-4  (Correct) 18)  0-2  (Unsolved) 19)  3-3  (Correct) 20)  1-1  (Correct)

21)  0-2  (Unsolved) 22)  3-3  (Correct) 23)  4-4  (Correct) 24)  0-3  (Unsolved) 25)  3-3  (Correct)

26)  2-2  (Correct) 27)  3-3  (Correct) 28)  3-3  (Correct) 29)  3-3  (Correct) 30)  4-3  (Wrong)

31)  4-4  (Correct) 32)  3-3  (Correct) 33)  3-3  (Correct) 34)  2-2  (Correct) 35)  2-3  (Wrong)

36)  1-1  (Correct) 37)  4-4  (Correct) 38)  3-3  (Correct) 39)  4-4  (Correct) 40)  2-2  (Correct)

41)  1-1  (Correct) 42)  3-3  (Correct) 43)  1-1  (Correct) 44)  3-3  (Correct) 45)  1-1  (Correct)

46)  4-4  (Correct) 47)  3-3  (Correct) 48)  4-4  (Correct) 49)  4-4  (Correct) 50)  0-4  (Unsolved)

51)  4-4  (Correct) 52)  0-2  (Unsolved) 53)  4-4  (Correct) 54)  0-2  (Unsolved) 55)  2-2  (Correct)

56)  2-1  (Wrong) 57)  4-2  (Wrong) 58)  4-3  (Wrong) 59)  0-4  (Unsolved) 60)  0-1  (Unsolved)

61)  1-1  (Correct) 62)  2-2  (Correct) 63)  3-2  (Wrong) 64)  3-3  (Correct) 65)  4-4  (Correct)

66)  2-2  (Correct) 67)  1-4  (Wrong) 68)  3-3  (Correct) 69)  3-3  (Correct) 70)  2-2  (Correct)

71)  2-2  (Correct) 72)  3-3  (Correct) 73)  3-3  (Correct) 74)  2-2  (Correct) 75)  1-1  (Correct)

76)  3-3  (Correct) 77)  1-1  (Correct) 78)  1-1  (Correct) 79)  1-1  (Correct) 80)  3-3  (Correct)

81)  4-4  (Correct) 82)  1-1  (Correct) 83)  2-2  (Correct) 84)  3-3  (Correct) 85)  2-2  (Correct)

86)  3-3  (Correct) 87)  2-2  (Correct) 88)  1-3  (Wrong) 89)  3-3  (Correct) 90)  3-3  (Correct)



CLASS NAME AND LOGO

QUESTIONS ANALYSIS REPORT

TEST NO : 111001 TEST NAME : JEE-MAINS TEST SERIES

Q.No Solved Unsolved Correct Incorrect Ans-1 Ans-2 Ans-3 Ans-4

MATHS

1 60[100.0%] 0[0.0%] 57[95.0%] 3[5.0%] 57[95.0%] 0[0.0%] 3[5.0%] 0[0.0%] 

2 60[100.0%] 0[0.0%] 54[90.0%] 6[10.0%] 0[0.0%] 54[90.0%] 3[5.0%] 3[5.0%] 

3 55[91.7%] 5[8.3%] 37[61.7%] 18[30.0%] 11[18.3%] 1[1.7%] 37[61.7%] 6[10.0%] 

4 49[81.7%] 11[18.3%] 37[61.7%] 12[20.0%] 1[1.7%] 37[61.7%] 10[16.7%] 0[0.0%] 

5 56[93.3%] 4[6.7%] 48[80.0%] 8[13.3%] 2[3.3%] 48[80.0%] 2[3.3%] 4[6.7%] 

6 59[98.3%] 1[1.7%] 58[96.7%] 1[1.7%] 0[0.0%] 0[0.0%] 58[96.7%] 1[1.7%] 

7 58[96.7%] 2[3.3%] 56[93.3%] 2[3.3%] 56[93.3%] 1[1.7%] 0[0.0%] 1[1.7%] 

8 48[80.0%] 12[20.0%] 37[61.7%] 11[18.3%] 1[1.7%] 37[61.7%] 1[1.7%] 9[15.0%] 

9 54[90.0%] 6[10.0%] 49[81.7%] 5[8.3%] 5[8.3%] 0[0.0%] 0[0.0%] 49[81.7%] 

10 26[43.3%] 34[56.7%] 19[31.7%] 7[11.7%] 4[6.7%] 0[0.0%] 19[31.7%] 3[5.0%] 

11 52[86.7%] 8[13.3%] 51[85.0%] 1[1.7%] 1[1.7%] 51[85.0%] 0[0.0%] 0[0.0%] 

12 56[93.3%] 4[6.7%] 49[81.7%] 7[11.7%] 2[3.3%] 49[81.7%] 1[1.7%] 4[6.7%] 

13 15[25.0%] 45[75.0%] 8[13.3%] 7[11.7%] 8[13.3%] 3[5.0%] 0[0.0%] 4[6.7%] 

14 45[75.0%] 15[25.0%] 36[60.0%] 9[15.0%] 4[6.7%] 5[8.3%] 36[60.0%] 0[0.0%] 

15 20[33.3%] 40[66.7%] 15[25.0%] 5[8.3%] 1[1.7%] 1[1.7%] 3[5.0%] 15[25.0%] 

16 53[88.3%] 7[11.7%] 43[71.7%] 10[16.7%] 8[13.3%] 43[71.7%] 2[3.3%] 0[0.0%] 

17 35[58.3%] 25[41.7%] 26[43.3%] 9[15.0%] 3[5.0%] 4[6.7%] 1[1.7%] 26[43.3%] 

18 23[38.3%] 37[61.7%] 10[16.7%] 13[21.7%] 1[1.7%] 10[16.7%] 4[6.7%] 8[13.3%] 

19 30[50.0%] 30[50.0%] 18[30.0%] 12[20.0%] 0[0.0%] 1[1.7%] 18[30.0%] 11[18.3%] 

20 24[40.0%] 36[60.0%] 15[25.0%] 9[15.0%] 15[25.0%] 3[5.0%] 5[8.3%] 1[1.7%] 

21 18[30.0%] 42[70.0%] 5[8.3%] 13[21.7%] 4[6.7%] 5[8.3%] 6[10.0%] 3[5.0%] 

22 12[20.0%] 48[80.0%] 7[11.7%] 5[8.3%] 4[6.7%] 1[1.7%] 7[11.7%] 0[0.0%] 

23 42[70.0%] 18[30.0%] 11[18.3%] 31[51.7%] 4[6.7%] 16[26.7%] 11[18.3%] 11[18.3%] 

24 22[36.7%] 38[63.3%] 5[8.3%] 17[28.3%] 5[8.3%] 10[16.7%] 5[8.3%] 2[3.3%] 

25 59[98.3%] 1[1.7%] 54[90.0%] 5[8.3%] 0[0.0%] 5[8.3%] 54[90.0%] 0[0.0%] 

26 53[88.3%] 7[11.7%] 53[88.3%] 0[0.0%] 0[0.0%] 53[88.3%] 0[0.0%] 0[0.0%] 

27 43[71.7%] 17[28.3%] 20[33.3%] 23[38.3%] 8[13.3%] 14[23.3%] 20[33.3%] 1[1.7%] 

28 25[41.7%] 35[58.3%] 13[21.7%] 12[20.0%] 2[3.3%] 6[10.0%] 13[21.7%] 4[6.7%] 

29 31[51.7%] 29[48.3%] 18[30.0%] 13[21.7%] 2[3.3%] 1[1.7%] 18[30.0%] 10[16.7%] 

30 49[81.7%] 11[18.3%] 35[58.3%] 14[23.3%] 2[3.3%] 1[1.7%] 35[58.3%] 11[18.3%] 

Bold display indicate the corrct answer. 
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